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Table Grape
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*Third-party data in Sanger, CA. Products used: Rhizolizer Duo Wettable Powder 
for Vineyards & Orchards.

Locus AG’s grape program is proven by 
third-party, independent trials to increase 
yield and ROI.

Yield Average

Rhizolizer Duo®

20000

22000

24000

26000

28000

30000

Rhizolizer 
Duo

Grower's 
Practice

23,995
lbs/acre

26,100
lbs/acre

2.1K
LBS/ACRE
8.7% INCREASE*



Experience Locus AG’s vital inputs today
LocusAG.com | info@locusag.com

© 2024 Locus Agriculture. All rights reserved. V2.1

A division of
Locus Fermentation
Solutions

Trial Results by Location

At Locus AG, it’s not what we say. It’s what the data proves. That’s why we partner with contract research organizations (CROs) 
across the country to run third-party, randomized and replicated trials on a variety of crops to prove the yield-boosting power 
of our biologicals. 
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CRO State City Year Product
Untreated

BU/ACRE
Treated
BU/ACRE

Difference
BU/ACRE

Pacific Ag California Sanger 2022 Box Applied 19995.9 21934.7 1938.8

Pacific Ag California Sanger 2023 Box Applied 27994.4 30264.9 2270.5


